3M Medical Securement Solutions
Essential securement
for every need.
 Raise the standard of patient care by choosing
the right securement solution for your application.
You have a job to do. We have the securement
solutions to help you do it right.
We understand the impact securement solutions and clinical practice can have

patients undue discomfort
• Easy, bi-directional tear
Ordering information
2770S-1 1 in. x 1.5 yd. (2,5 cm x 1,3 m)
2770S-2 2 in. x 1.5 yd. (5 cm x 1,3 m)
Other multi-purpose 3M medical
securement solutions:
3M™ Transpore™ White Surgical Tape
3M™ Micropore™ Surgical Tape
3M™ Transpore™ Surgical Tape
Flexible
3M™ Medipore™ H
Soft Cloth Surgical
Tape
• Soft cloth material to maintain
skin integrity
• Multi-directional stretch helps
minimize the risk for skin injury
• Flexibility accommodates for
swelling, distention, and movement
• Breathable tape for a broad
range of applications
• Perforated and easy to tear
Ordering information
2860S-1 1 in. x 2 yd. (2,5 cm x 1,8 m)
2860S-2 2 in. x 2 yd. (5 cm x 1,8 m)
2860S-4 4 in. x 2 yd. (10,1 cm x 1,8 m)
2860S-6 6 in. x 2 yd. (15,2 cm x 1,8 m)
Other flexible 3M medical
securement solutions:
3M™ Microfoam™ Surgical Tape
High-strength